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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb ronybis
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Nebigb AB. 2
Wenwunb B.O. 2
Awnpopenko I'.B.
Mactouenko O.B.
ManaHunka B.M. 2
LWenwnb B.O.
MactoueHnko O.B. 2
Adwnapopenko I'.B. 2
[enuncenko FO.M.
CeHueHko |.B.
Nlebiab AB.
CeHueHko B.IM.
[eHncerko HO.M. 2
MansHuka B.M.
ManboBaHuii |.M.
MipoLHiyeHko B.M.
Metnenko O.I. 2
MipotuHiyeHko B.M. 2
Metnenko O.l.
LWepctiok B.I. 2

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2022
Cpi6He

Kny6 Cymu

B 163 [1/50.6826143 /] 32.9361821

28.05.2022 06:59:18
XmapHo

20

383

131.469

77

40

37

Kogp,
270053
270064
270020
270011
270096
270001
270058
270065
270026
270039
270052
270040
270114
270046
274933
270049
270112
270036
270104
270113

Kny6
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymnm
Cymn
Cymn
Cymun
Cymn

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
18 5

19
23
38
40
22
22
13
20
21
22
12
19
28
16
14
13
9
8
6

O O O O O O NN W wUu N Ul oo N N O N o

480.00
478.68
477.37
467.37
462.63
458.16
457.11
441.58
435.00
433.68
27474
247.89
18842
179.21

08:25:07
09:01:09
1414.36
1081.22
08:25:07
09:01:45
00:36:38
0
34
43
banun banwu pasom
480.00
478.68
477.37
467.37
462.63
458.16
457.11
44158
435.00
433.68
274.74
247.89
188.42
179.21
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 07:48:25



